臺北市私立光仁國民小學104學年度運動會大隊接力道次表
	班級
	六忠
	六孝
	六仁
	六愛
	六信

	跑道
	1
	3
	2
	4
	5

	號碼衣
	淺藍
	橘色
	綠色
	深藍
	粉紅

	名次
	
	
	
	
	

	班級
	五忠
	五孝
	五仁
	五愛
	五信

	跑道
	1
	5
	3
	4
	2

	號碼衣
	橘色
	紫色
	粉紅色
	綠色
	黃色

	名次
	
	
	
	
	

	班級
	四忠
	四孝
	四仁
	四愛
	四信

	跑道
	3
	2
	5
	1
	4

	號碼衣
	淺藍
	橘色
	綠色
	深藍
	粉紅

	名次
	
	
	
	
	

	班級
	三忠
	三孝
	三仁
	三愛
	三信

	跑道
	2
	3
	5
	4
	1

	號碼衣
	橘色
	紫色
	粉紅色
	綠色
	黃色

	名次
	
	
	
	
	

	班級
	二忠
	二孝
	二仁
	二愛
	二信

	跑道
	5
	4
	1
	2
	3

	號碼衣
	淺藍
	橘色
	綠色
	深藍
	粉紅

	名次
	
	
	
	
	

	班級
	一忠
	一孝
	一仁
	一愛
	一信

	跑道
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	號碼衣
	橘色
	紫色
	粉紅色
	綠色
	黃色

	名次
	
	
	
	
	


